
17° Trofeo 3 Golfi 

 
Muggia, 11-19 giugno 2022 

 

CLASSIFICA OPEN dopo 3 prove 
 

 No Numero  Nome                                                                              Punti   1   2   3 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    103  MARCO SPANGARO, RD, ITA 4465, Fiumanka 33, SVBG   CATIVA - Ugo Drugo sailing tea    3,0   1   1   1 

  2      1  STEFANO MACOR, RB, ITA 15240, MILLENIUM 40, DNS                           ARAMIS   10,0   2   5   3 

  3    102  GIOVANNI SABADIN, RE, ITA 3074, Farr 30, CDVM                             FIAMMA   12,0   3   4   5 

  4    108  ROBERTO NOBILE, L2, ITA 046, UFO 28 OD, S89                                 GUFO   17,0   4   9   4 

  5    106  GIORGIO LORCET, RF, ITA 17727, BENETEAU FIRST27 SE, YCPSR                  NOUR2   22,0   5   7  10 

  6    109  STEFANO MICHELAZZI, CD, ITA 10187, OMNIA 34, STV                            LOLA   22,0   7   6   9 

  7    107  GIORGIO FAVRETTO, CD, ITA 12410, Delta 100, STSM                   PASSION FRUIT   24,0   8   8   8 

  8    115  MORO GIOVANNI, RE, ITA 10, Eryd 30, CDVM                                 SWAHILI   30,0   6  11  13 

  9      7  LUCIANO AGAPITO, CC, ITA 4446, Bavaria 35 match, CDVM                     SPRING   34,0  11  17   6 

 10    203  FABIO FISCHER, VB-CE, ITA 11177, muja 95, CDVM                        SCHIRIBIZ3   36,0  10  15  11 

 11      9  MASSIMILIANO LIESSI, CZ, ITA 1122, Beneteau First 47.7, SNG         TROOPOGRANDA   38,0  12  19   7 

 12      5  STEFANO GREGORIO, CA, ITA 13283, X412, YCA                              TRE TOPI   39,0   9  14  16 

 13      8  MADDALENA MAYNERI, CZ, ITA 14725, Dufour 44, YCA                          OTTO +   40,0 dnf  12   2 

 14    202  ALBERTO ZAVALDI, VB-CD, ITA 4455, Elan 333, STV              PRINCIPESSA DI ZARA   41,0  13  16  12 

 15    105  ANDREA  FERRARO, RG, ITA 7701, EXPRESS770, CDVM                         MEZAMUJA   41,0  14  13  14 

 16    110  ALVISE BIANCHI, Z, ITA 012, Zero 22, YCA                                  ZEFIRO   51,0  15  10 ocs 

 17    104  GIANNI DEVISINTINI, L2, ITA 28, Ufo, SVBG                               CATTIVIK   54,0 dnf   2 ocs 

 18      3  RAFFAELE  SCOPPA, CE, ITA 7780, ZIGGURAT 916, SNG                        AMMUINA   54,0  16  20  18 

 19    111  PAOLO  TOMASI, U, ITA 22, ufo 28, SVBG                             DONCHISCIOTTE   55,0 dnf   3 ocs 

 20    101  MANUELA MANDLER, M, ITA 767, METEOR, SVBG                                BARKINO   57,0  17  21  19 

 21    204  IRENE MICHELINI, VB-CF, ITA 12362, Zigurat 8.12, CDVM                   TRE MULE   60,0  18  22  20 

 22    201  GIORGIO VELASCO, VB-CF, ITA 648, Comet 850, CDVM               POLVERE DI STELLE   61,0 dnf  18  17 

 23    113  MARIO DAVANZO, Z, ITA 015, Zero22, SVBG                               321...ZERO   65,0 dnf  24  15 

 24      6  GENNARO CANGIANO, CD, ITA 6471, DUFOUR 3800, CDVM                        ALTOTES   70,0 dnf  23  21 

 25    205  MASSIMO BANI, VB-CG, ITA 7920, AVVENTURA 703, LNI TS                     MERINGA   71,0  19 dns dnf 

 

 

02-Crociera ZERO 
 No Numero  Nome                                                                        Punti   1   2   3 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1      8  MADDALENA MAYNERI, CZ, ITA 14725, Dufour 44, YCA                    OTTO +    5,0 dnf   1   1 

  2      9  MASSIMILIANO LIESSI, CZ, ITA 1122, Beneteau First 47.7, SNG   TROOPOGRANDA    5,0   1   2   2 

 

 

03-Crociera ALFA 

 No Numero  Nome                                                   Punti   1   2   3 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1      5  STEFANO GREGORIO, CA, ITA 13283, X412, YCA   TRE TOPI    3,0   1   1   1 

 

 

05-Crociera CHARLIE 
 No Numero  Nome                                                            Punti   1   2   3 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1      7  LUCIANO AGAPITO, CC, ITA 4446, Bavaria 35 match, CDVM   SPRING    3,0   1   1   1 

 

 

06-Crociera DELTA 

 No Numero  Nome                                                              Punti   1   2   3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    109  STEFANO MICHELAZZI, CD, ITA 10187, OMNIA 34, STV            LOLA    4,0   1   1   2 

  2    107  GIORGIO FAVRETTO, CD, ITA 12410, Delta 100, STSM   PASSION FRUIT    5,0   2   2   1 

  3      6  GENNARO CANGIANO, CD, ITA 6471, DUFOUR 3800, CDVM        ALTOTES   10,0 dnf   3   3 

 

 

07-Crociera ECHO 

 No Numero  Nome                                                         Punti   1   2   3 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1      3  RAFFAELE  SCOPPA, CE, ITA 7780, ZIGGURAT 916, SNG   AMMUINA    3,0   1   1   1 

 

 

14-Regata BRAVO+DELTA 

 No Numero  Nome                                                                              Punti   1   2   3 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    103  MARCO SPANGARO, RD, ITA 4465, Fiumanka 33, SVBG   CATIVA - Ugo Drugo sailing tea    3,0   1   1   1 

  2      1  STEFANO MACOR, RB, ITA 15240, MILLENIUM 40, DNS                           ARAMIS    6,0   2   2   2 

 

 

 

 



17-Regata ECHO 

 No Numero  Nome                                                    Punti   1   2   3 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    102  GIOVANNI SABADIN, RE, ITA 3074, Farr 30, CDVM   FIAMMA    3,0   1   1   1 

  2    115  MORO GIOVANNI, RE, ITA 10, Eryd 30, CDVM       SWAHILI    6,0   2   2   2 

 

 

18-Regata FOX+GOLF 
 No Numero  Nome                                                               Punti   1   2   3 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  1    106  GIORGIO LORCET, RF, ITA 17727, BENETEAU FIRST27 SE, YCPSR   NOUR2    3,0   1   1   1 

  2    105  ANDREA  FERRARO, RG, ITA 7701, EXPRESS770, CDVM          MEZAMUJA    6,0   2   2   2 

 

 

22-LIBERA 2 

 No Numero  Nome                                                    Punti   1   2   3 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    108  ROBERTO NOBILE, L2, ITA 046, UFO 28 OD, S89       GUFO    5,0   1   3   1 

  2    104  GIANNI DEVISINTINI, L2, ITA 28, Ufo, SVBG     CATTIVIK    9,0 dnf   1 ocs 

  3    111  PAOLO  TOMASI, U, ITA 22, ufo 28, SVBG   DONCHISCIOTTE   10,0 dnf   2 ocs 

 

23-METEOR 

 No Numero  Nome                                                 Punti   1   2   3 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    101  MANUELA MANDLER, M, ITA 767, METEOR, SVBG   BARKINO    3,0   1   1   1 

 

 

25-ZERO 

 No Numero  Nome                                                  Punti   1   2   3 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    110  ALVISE BIANCHI, Z, ITA 012, Zero 22, YCA      ZEFIRO    5,0   1   1 ocs 

  2    113  MARIO DAVANZO, Z, ITA 015, Zero22, SVBG   321...ZERO    6,0 dnf   2   1 

 

 

CROC V.BIANCHE  F+G 

 No Numero  Nome                                                                  Punti   1   2   3 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    204  IRENE MICHELINI, VB-CF, ITA 12362, Zigurat 8.12, CDVM       TRE MULE    5,0   1   2   2 

  2    201  GIORGIO VELASCO, VB-CF, ITA 648, Comet 850, CDVM   POLVERE DI STELLE    6,0 dnf   1   1 

  3    205  MASSIMO BANI, VB-CG, ITA 7920, AVVENTURA 703, LNI TS         MERINGA   10,0   2 dns dnf 

 

 

CROC.V.BIANCHE D+E 

 No Numero  Nome                                                                   Punti   1   2   3 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    203  FABIO FISCHER, VB-CE, ITA 11177, muja 95, CDVM             SCHIRIBIZ3    3,0   1   1   1 

  2    202  ALBERTO ZAVALDI, VB-CD, ITA 4455, Elan 333, STV   PRINCIPESSA DI ZARA    6,0   2   2   2 

 

 

CLASSIFICA ORC dopo 3 prove 
 

Risultati ORC 

 No Numero  Nome                                                                        Punti   1   2   3 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1    333  DAVID SLAMA, ORC, SLO 564, Melges 24, Jk Skipper Maribor   ENJOY PAC - MAN    3,0   1   1   1 

  2    331  ALESSANDRO ROSSI, ORC, ITA 269, ORC, S89                        JUGGERNAUT    9,0   2   4   3 

  3    332  CLAUDIO COSLOVICH, ORC, ITA 1895, Delta 31, SNL               GIGLIO ROSSO    9,0   3   2   4 

  4    334  EDOARDO CORETTI, ORC, ITA 5114, BONIN 31, STV                     TESTARDA   10,0 dns   3   2 

 

 

PREMIAZIONI IL 24/6 PRESSO LA SEDE DEL CDVMUGGIA   


